Connector Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 01/21/26
1
MDM Series
Micro D Connectors solder bucket termination
ESAQ - ESCC 3401/029 Certified

Micro D Connectors solder bucket termination
ESAQ - ESCC 3401/029 Certified
How to order connector
Our easy build-a-connector concept allows you to mix and match options to create the MDM, solder type, you need.
To order, select desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Materials & Finishes
Pin Connector with shell Nickel Plating
3401029 01 B  25 P FR164 E
Shell Finish
01: 25.4 µm min Ni
02: 0.7 µm min Au over 25.4 µm min Ni
Type of Contact
P: Pin (Male)
S: Socket (Female)
Detail Specification Number Attachment Options
Nothing: Standard (no hardware)
E: Captive nut
F: Float mount
Testing Level
Contact arrangement:
Number of contacts
9
15
21
25
31
37
51
51-2R
FR164: Contact termination code
for solder bucket contacts
Pin Connector with shell Gold plated
ESCC specification:
Components Materials Finishes
Shell Alluminum alloy
01: 25.4 µm min Electroless Nickel
02: 0.7 µm min Gold over 25.4 µm min Electroless Nickel
Insulator LCP UL 94-V0, Glass-filled, Black color
Female contacts Copper alloy 1.27 µm min Gold over Copper
Male contacts Copper alloy 1.27 µm min Gold over Copper
Accessories (E & F) Stainless steel Passivated
Interfacial Seal Fluorosilicone elastomer Pink color
Dust cap Polyethylene Black color, antistatic
Encapsulant Epoxy Black color
Screwlocks Stainless steel Passivated
Connector Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 01/21/26
3
MDM Series
Micro D Connectors solder bucket termination
ESAQ - ESCC 3401/029 Certified
Pin connector dimensions
Shell Size
A
±0.25
B
±0.1
C
±0.24
D
±0.13
F
±0.22
G
±0.17
J max
9P 19.69 8.38 9.92 14.35 7.60 6.69 4.69
15P 23.50 12.19 13.73 18.16 7.60 6.69 4.69
21P 27.31 16.00 17.54 21.97 7.60 6.69 4.69
25P 29.85 18.54 20.08 24.51 7.60 6.69 4.69
31P 33.66 22.35 23.89 28.32 7.60 6.69 4.69

0.7 < Thickness < 1.1 340103223B C115366-9223C
1.1 < Thickness < 1.5 340103224B C115366-9224C
1.5 < Thickness < 2.0 340103209B C115366-9220C
2.0 < Thickness < 2.4 340103225B C115366-9916C
2.4 < Thickness < 2.8 340103226B C115366-9917C
Weight for one pair:
1.20 g max
Male screwlocks
(To be ordered separately)
ESCC description P/N
340103207B C115366-9218CWeight for one pair:
0.88 g max
Dust cap (if additional need) Size Description P/N
 9 P MDM-DUSTCAP-9P-FR022 C115288-6927
9 S MDM-DUSTCAP-9S-FR022 C115288-6928
15 P MDM-DUSTCAP-15P-FR022 C115288-6929
15 S MDM-DUSTCAP-15S-FR022 C115288-6930
21 P MDM-DUSTCAP-21P-FR022 C115288-6931
21 S MDM-DUSTCAP-21S-FR022 C115288-6932
25 P MDM-DUSTCAP-25P-FR022 C115288-6933
25 S MDM-DUSTCAP-25S-FR022 C115288-6934
31 P MDM-DUSTCAP-31P-FR022 C115288-6935
31 S MDM-DUSTCAP-31S-FR022 C115288-6936
37 P MDM-DUSTCAP-37P-FR022 C115288-6937
37 S MDM-DUSTCAP-37S-FR022 C115288-6938
51 P MDM-DUSTCAP-51P-FR022 C115288-6939
51 S MDM-DUSTCAP-51S-FR022 C115288-6940
51-2R P MDM-DUSTCAP-51-2R-P-FR022 C115288-6947
51-2R S MDM-DUSTCAP-51-2R-S-FR022 C115288-6948
Connector Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.